
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11991 11672 11422 11241 11027 10855 10678 10562 10497 10383 10313 10281 10351 10418 10311 10168 10099 10779 11411 11847 12235 12600 12892 12979 284,024
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 680 673 669 661 657 655 659 664 657 648 643 687 689 689 689 690 690 690 16,388
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 680 673 669 661 657 655 659 664 657 648 643 687 689 689 689 690 690 690 16,388
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 680 673 669 661 657 655 659 664 657 648 643 687 689 689 689 690 690 690 16,388
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 199 195 222 209 4,152
PKLGU5 309 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 415 433 415 420 8,359
PKLGU6 336 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 415 461 449 459 8,699
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 692 680 673 669 661 657 655 659 664 657 648 643 687 699 699 699 700 700 700 16,564
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 692 680 673 669 661 657 655 659 664 657 648 643 687 699 699 699 700 700 700 16,564
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 692 680 673 669 661 657 655 659 664 657 648 643 687 699 699 699 700 700 700 16,564
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 692 680 673 669 661 657 655 659 664 657 648 643 687 699 699 699 700 700 700 16,565
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 218 210 205 202 200 199 198 200 200 199 197 196 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,152
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 218 210 205 202 200 199 198 200 200 199 197 196 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,152
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 349 313 290 275 266 261 257 255 254 256 258 255 251 250 283 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,977
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 349 313 290 275 266 261 257 255 254 256 258 255 251 250 283 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,977
PGPSBK3A 130 111 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 130 130 130 130 130 2,813
PGPSBK3B 130 111 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 130 130 130 130 130 2,813
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 207 198 193 204 211 196 180 173 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,101
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 207 198 193 204 211 196 180 173 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,101
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 207 194 193 198 208 196 180 170 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,093
SGB3GT31 213 213 182 136 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 188 213 213 213 213 213 4,395
SGB3GT33 213 213 182 136 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 188 213 213 213 213 213 4,395
SGRIGT21 186 134 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 180 184 217 217 217 3,950
SGRIGT22 186 134 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 180 183 217 217 217 3,947
SGRIGT23 186 134 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 179 183 217 217 217 3,946
SKSPBK1 350 350 330 297 270 252 241 234 231 227 225 225 226 227 226 223 221 247 335 350 350 350 350 350 7,544
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 326 301 285 275 269 264 263 261 264 265 262 258 257 293 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,855
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 343 312 286 272 261 255 250 249 248 250 251 249 244 243 279 339 346 346 346 346 346 7,702
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 343 314 287 272 261 255 250 249 249 250 251 249 245 243 279 339 348 348 348 348 348 7,736
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 83 1,472
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 151
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 58 45 783
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 45 72
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 125 500
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 100 100 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 55 45 450
KNRG 1 40 40 36 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 24 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 900 1094 1344 1525 1739 1911 2088 2204 2269 2383 2453 2485 2415 2348 2455 2598 2667 1987 1355 919 900 931 900 900 32,262

TOTAL GEN 11958 11639 11389 11208 10994 10822 10645 10529 10464 10350 10280 10248 10318 10385 10278 10135 10066 10746 11378 11814 12202 12567 12859 12946 283,232

22-Dec-12
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12854 12650 12481 12601 12684 12747 12713 12710 12675 12597 12381 12181 12011 12008 12306 13062 13028 12937 12760 12639 12430 12382 12170 12029 284,024
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 690 690 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 689 690 689 689 16,388
JMJGU2 690 690 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 689 690 689 689 16,388
JMJGU3 690 690 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 689 690 689 689 16,388
PKLGU4 195 214 211 196 195 196 197 195 239 196 195 166 140 140 186 194 224 215 240 203 244 196 161 140 4,152
PKLGU5 432 418 415 433 432 434 434 433 415 434 415 394 318 317 415 431 415 416 415 424 415 415 388 327 8,359
PKLGU6 461 457 415 461 461 461 461 461 435 461 418 415 347 345 415 461 448 455 434 461 415 418 415 356 8,699
TBINU1 700 700 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 16,564
TBINU2 700 700 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 16,564
TBINU3 700 700 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 16,564
JMAHU1 700 700 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 699 700 699 699 16,565
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,152
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,152
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,977
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,977
PGPSBK3A 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,813
PGPSBK3B 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,813
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,101
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,101
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,093
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,395
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,395
SGRIGT21 217 217 215 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 186 186 186 212 217 217 217 217 217 205 217 186 186 3,950
SGRIGT22 217 217 213 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 186 186 186 210 217 217 217 217 217 204 217 186 186 3,947
SGRIGT23 217 217 213 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 186 186 186 210 217 217 217 217 217 204 217 186 186 3,946
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,544
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,855
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,702
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,736
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 85 72 63 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,472
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 72 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 151
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78
TMGR 1 70 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 43 45 45 30 30 30 30 30 30 783
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 120 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 115 115 100 0 0 0 0 0 500
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 85 0 40 100 85 50 100 100 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 95 75 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 141 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 40 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 85 40 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 50 20 10 15 40 15 15 65 30 15 10 10 10 10 10 55 55 55 20 20 10 10 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 911 900 900 931 931 935 904 905 900 935 900 900 900 900 900 902 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 32,262

TOTAL GEN 12821 12617 12448 12568 12651 12714 12680 12677 12642 12564 12348 12148 11978 11975 12273 13029 12995 12904 12727 12606 12397 12349 12137 11996 283,232


